

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

(Affiliated to Mahatma Phule Krushi Vidyapeeth, Rahuri)
Vidyanagari, Bhigwan Road, Baramati, Dist.-Punc 413 133,
Ph.: +91 2112 239385 / 86 / 88 Email: vpsoab@vidyapratishthan.com, Web:- www.vpcabt.org

Dr. Suman R. Devarumath Principal Ref No. VP/Agri.Bio/ - /20 Date :- 28 / 0 8 / 20 2 5

B.Tech. Biotechnology First Year Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2025-26

Category wise Fee Structure 2025-26

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee (Rs.)	Development Fee (Rs.)	Total Fee (Rs.)
1	OPEN/NT/SBC/OBC (High Income)	87826.00	13174.00	101000.00
2	EBC / EWS / SEBC / OBC # (Must have a Non Creamy Layer Certificate)	43913.00	13174.00	57087.00
3	Girls Student - EBC / EWS / SEBC / OBC # (Must have a Non Creamy Layer Certificate)	-	13174.00	13174.00
4	NT/SBC#(Must have a Non Creamy Layer Certificate)	-	13174.00	13174.00
5	SC/ST#	9 0	13174.00	13174.00

Note:

1) # Concession in fees to the category students and Girls students will be given only subject to fulfilment and submission of Online Scholarships Form to the official website of Government of Maharashtra norms before due date. If any student fails to fill-up and submit Online Form, he or she will be applicable to pay full fees as per norms.

Date: 28/08/2025

For Information; - Details of Hostel & Mess fees (To be paid at Hostel office after completion of CAP admission process.)

Hostel Fee (Boys - B) Rs.25000/- (Including Deposit Rs.2000/-)

Hostel Fee (Girls - D) Rs.25000/- (Including Deposit Rs.2000/-)

Mess Fee (Boys) Rs.31500/- For Ten Months

Mess Fee (Girls) Rs.28200/- For Ten Months

lwatt

Principal
Vidya Pratishthan's
College of Agricultural Biotechnology
Vidyanagari, Baramati, 413133 Dist.Pune

